
England Athletics Open Senior & U20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 7 January 2017

U20 WOMEN

Rank Bib Terr Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 123 Holly MCARTHUR Edinburgh AC - 8.94 922 922 2 1.59 724 1,646 4 10.08 535 2,181 4 5.76 777 2,958 1 02:18.37 846 3,804 1

2 112 Ada'ora CHIGBO North Somerset AC MCAA 9.54 800 800 13 1.74 903 1,703 1 11.98 660 2,363 1 5.09 584 2,947 2 02:33.37 651 3,598 2

3 110 Grace BOWER Sale Harriers Manchester Northern 9.19 871 871 6 1.65 795 1,666 3 10.30 549 2,215 2 5.34 654 2,869 3 02:30.77 683 3,552 3

4 130 Natasha SMITH Stroud & District AC MCAA 10.07 699 699 18 1.74 903 1,602 6 8.80 451 2,053 11 5.22 620 2,673 9 02:28.47 712 3,385 4

5 121 Alice LINAKER City of York AC Northern 8.98 914 914 3 1.59 724 1,638 5 9.43 492 2,130 5 5.35 657 2,787 5 02:37.95 597 3,384 5

6 131 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU The HAWCS - 9.54 800 800 13 1.65 795 1,595 7 8.74 447 2,042 12 5.42 677 2,719 6 02:33.20 653 3,372 6

7 118 Lucy HADAWAY City of York AC Northern 9.09 891 891 4 1.53 655 1,546 13 10.42 557 2,103 7 5.71 762 2,865 4 02:51.56 448 3,313 7

8 111 Sophie BRONZE Gateshead Harriers & AC Northern 9.41 826 826 11 1.59 724 1,550 11 10.49 562 2,112 6 5.05 573 2,685 7 02:39.23 582 3,267 8

9 113 Jessica DOBSON Exeter Harriers - 9.55 798 798 15 1.53 655 1,453 15 8.82 452 1,905 14 5.40 671 2,576 11 02:41.76 553 3,129 9

10 120 Olivia JONES Birchfield Harriers MCAA 9.38 832 832 9 1.62 759 1,591 8 9.41 491 2,082 9 4.97 551 2,633 10 02:48.07 484 3,117 10

11 124 Megan NAGY City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Northern 10.41 637 637 19 1.53 655 1,292 19 11.14 604 1,896 15 4.73 487 2,383 17 02:28.46 712 3,095 11

12 133 Anya TURNER Exeter Harriers MCAA 9.17 875 875 5 1.56 689 1,564 10 9.85 520 2,084 8 4.75 492 2,576 11 02:45.55 511 3,087 12

13 129 Georgia SILCOX Yeovil Olympiads AC MCAA 9.24 860 860 7 1.41 523 1,383 16 7.62 375 1,758 18 5.27 634 2,392 16 02:34.46 638 3,030 13

14 115 Ally EMANUEL Birchfield Harriers MCAA 9.40 828 828 10 1.38 491 1,319 17 8.95 461 1,780 17 5.24 626 2,406 15 02:36.29 616 3,022 14

15 126 Georgia OLDFIELD City of Sheffield & Dearne AC Northern 9.94 723 723 17 1.47 588 1,311 18 7.15 345 1,656 19 4.90 532 2,188 18 02:45.34 513 2,701 15

16 135 Molly NEWTON O'BRIEN Lancaster & Morecambe AC Northern 9.66 777 777 16 1.65 795 1,572 9 8.21 413 1,985 13 5.06 576 2,561 13 DNF 2,561 16

17 132 Karla TEECE Derby AC Northern 11.75 420 420 20 NHC 420 21 7.88 392 812 20 4.46 418 1,230 19 02:59.19 373 1,603 17

117 Ellie FULTON Kilbarchan AAC - 9.42 824 824 12 1.59 724 1,548 12 9.93 525 2,073 10 5.16 603 2,676 8 DNS *

114 Sophie DOMINGO Harborough AC MCAA 9.37 834 834 8 1.50 621 1,455 14 7.12 343 1,798 16 5.22 620 2,418 14 DNS *

134 Isabel WAKEFIELD North Devon AC MCAA 8.81 950 950 1 1.59 724 1,674 2 9.89 522 2,196 3 DNS * *

127 Nicole PARCELL Enfield & Haringey A C - DNF 1.50 621 621 20 DNS * DNS * *
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England Athletics Open Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 7 January 2017

U20 Women

U20 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 114 Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 9.37 834

2 120 Olivia Jones Birchfield Harriers 9.38 832

3 117 Ellie Fulton Kilbarchan AAC 9.42 824

4 126 Georgia Oldfield City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.94 723

5 132 Karla Teece Derby AC 11.75 420

6

U20 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 115 Ally Emanuel Birchfield Harriers 9.40 828

2 112 Ada'ora Chigbo North Somerset AC 9.54 800

3 113 Jessica Dobson Exeter Harriers 9.55 798

4 135 Molly Newton O'Brien Lancaster & Morecambe AC 9.66 777

5 124 Megan Nagy City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 10.41 637

6

U20 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 118 Lucy Hadaway City of York AC 9.09 891

2 133 Anya Turner Exeter Harriers 9.17 875

3 111 Sophie Bronze Gateshead Harriers & AC 9.41 826

4 131 Ashleigh Spiliopoulou The HAWCS 9.54 800

5 130 Natasha Smith Stroud & District AC 10.07 699

6

U20 Women's 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 134 Isabel Wakefield North Devon AC 8.81 950

2 123 Holly McArthur Edinburgh AC 8.94 922

3 121 Alice Linaker City of York AC 8.98 914

4 110 Grace Bower Sale Harriers Manchester 9.19 871

5 129 Georgia Silcox Yeovil Olympiads AC 9.24 860

6 127 Nicole Parcell Enfield & Haringey A C DNF

7
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England Athletics Open Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield - 7 January 2017

U20 Women

U20 Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 124 Megan Nagy City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:28.46 712

2 129 Georgia Silcox Yeovil Olympiads AC 02:34.46 638

3 115 Ally Emanuel Birchfield Harriers 02:36.29 616

4 126 Georgia Oldfield City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:45.34 513

5 132 Karla Teece Derby AC 02:59.19 373

6 135 Molly Newton O'Brien Lancaster & Morecambe AC DNF

U20 Women's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 130 Natasha Smith Stroud & District AC 02:28.47 712

2 111 Sophie Bronze Gateshead Harriers & AC 02:39.23 582

3 113 Jessica Dobson Exeter Harriers 02:41.76 553

4 133 Anya Turner Exeter Harriers 02:45.55 511

5 120 Olivia Jones Birchfield Harriers 02:48.07 484

6 117 Ellie Fulton Kilbarchan AAC DNS

7 114 Sophie Domingo Harborough AC DNS

8

U20 Women's 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 123 Holly McArthur Edinburgh AC 02:18.37 846

2 110 Grace Bower Sale Harriers Manchester 02:30.77 683

3 131 Ashleigh Spiliopoulou The HAWCS 02:33.20 653

4 112 Ada'ora Chigbo North Somerset AC 02:33.37 651

5 121 Alice Linaker City of York AC 02:37.95 597

6 118 Lucy Hadaway City of York AC 02:51.56 448
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 120 Olivia JONES Birchfield Harriers 6

2 135 Molly NEWTON O'BRIENLancaster & Morecambe AC 3

3 117 Ellie FULTON Kilbarchan AAC 7

4 111 Sophie BRONZE Gateshead Harriers & AC 7

5 112 Ada'ora CHIGBO North Somerset AC 1

6 121 Alice LINAKER City of York AC 7

7 130 Natasha SMITH Stroud & District AC 1

8 131 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOUThe HAWCS 3

9 134 Isabel WAKEFIELD North Devon AC 7

10 123 Holly MCARTHUR Edinburgh AC 7

11 110 Grace BOWER Sale Harriers Manchester 3

12
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15 112 Ada'ora CHIGBO North Somerset AC

16 130 Natasha SMITH Stroud & District AC
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 114 Sophie DOMINGO Harborough AC 16

2 132 Karla TEECE Derby AC

3 115 Ally EMANUEL Birchfield Harriers 20

4 126 Georgia OLDFIELD City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 18

5 113 Jessica DOBSON Exeter Harriers 13

6 118 Lucy HADAWAY City of York AC 13

7 127 Nicole PARCELL Enfield & Haringey A C 16

8 129 Georgia SILCOX Yeovil Olympiads AC 19

9 124 Megan NAGY City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 13

10 133 Anya TURNER Exeter Harriers 12

11

12

13 114 Sophie DOMINGO Harborough AC

14 113 Jessica DOBSON Exeter Harriers

15 118 Lucy HADAWAY City of York AC

16 127 Nicole PARCELL Enfield & Haringey A C

17 124 Megan NAGY City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

18 133 Anya TURNER Exeter Harriers
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 120 Olivia JONES Birchfield Harriers 11 11

2 117 Ellie FULTON Kilbarchan AAC 7 7

3 133 Anya TURNER Exeter Harriers 9 9

4 111 Sophie BRONZE Gateshead Harriers & AC 3 3

5 112 Ada'ora CHIGBO North Somerset AC 1 1

6 134 Isabel WAKEFIELD North Devon AC 8 8

7 124 Megan NAGY City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 2 2

8 127 Nicole PARCELL Enfield & Haringey A C

9 118 Lucy HADAWAY City of York AC 4 4

10 115 Ally EMANUEL Birchfield Harriers 12 12
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 129 Georgia SILCOX Yeovil Olympiads AC 18 18

2 113 Jessica DOBSON Exeter Harriers 13 13

3 126 Georgia OLDFIELD City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 19 19

4 132 Karla TEECE Derby AC 17 17

5 114 Sophie DOMINGO Harborough AC 20 20

6 110 Grace BOWER Sale Harriers Manchester 5 5

7 123 Holly MCARTHUR Edinburgh AC 6 6

8 131 Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOUThe HAWCS 15 15

9 130 Natasha SMITH Stroud & District AC 14 14

10 121 Alice LINAKER City of York AC 10 10

11 135 Molly NEWTON O'BRIENLancaster & Morecambe AC 16 16
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 112 Ada'ora Chigbo North Somerset AC 12 12

2 121 Alice Linaker City of York AC 5 5

3 130 Natasha Smith Stroud & District AC 9 9

4 113 Jessica Dobson Exeter Harriers 4 4

5 131 Ashleigh Spiliopoulou The HAWCS 3 3

6 118 Lucy Hadaway City of York AC 2 2

7 127 Nicole Parcell Enfield & Haringey A C

8 134 Isabel Wakefield North Devon AC

9 123 Holly McArthur Edinburgh AC 1 1

10 110 Grace Bower Sale Harriers Manchester 6 6

11 129 Georgia Silcox Yeovil Olympiads AC 7 7
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 114 Sophie Domingo Harborough AC 9 9

2 120 Olivia Jones Birchfield Harriers 15 15

3 132 Karla Teece Derby AC 19 19

4 115 Ally Emanuel Birchfield Harriers 8 8

5 124 Megan Nagy City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 18 18

6 135 Molly Newton O'Brien Lancaster & Morecambe AC 13 13

7 117 Ellie Fulton Kilbarchan AAC 11 11

8 126 Georgia Oldfield City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 16 16

9 133 Anya Turner Exeter Harriers 17 17

10 111 Sophie Bronze Gateshead Harriers & AC 14 14
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